
Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM18752665 Moreno Martin,Felipe 18,8 8 8 62
2 CMD9764741 Martinez Arias,Javier 18,4 8 8 62
3 CMA1098506 Reina Zamorano,Francisco 18,3 8 8 62
4 CM22639225 Gonzalez-Mohino R,Pedro-Miguel 19,2 9 9 63
5 CM41252155 Fraguas Garcia,Miguel 18,8 8 8 63
6 CM03901653 Pardo Martinez,Ignacio 28,5 14 14 64
7 CM00390197 Morgado Gomez,Joaquin 23,7 11 11 64
8 CM41451465 Vegas Ochoa,Eduardo 18,9 9 9 64
9 CM30295190 Lucena Lopez,Pedro 19,9 9 9 64

10 CM41694515 Sanz Sanz,Valentin 18,2 8 8 64
11 CM61388491 Paradela Fernandez,David 18,6 8 8 64
12 CM33753287 Godoy Hernandez,Daniel 22,7 11 11 65
13 CM00304297 Blanco Serrano,Carlos 24,1 11 11 65
14 CM09783574 Calles Gato,Fernando 23,3 11 11 65
15 CM00765214 Alvarez Sanchez,Pedro Luis 27,9 14 14 66
16 CM41219536 Oliva Fernandez,Leon 22 10 10 66
17 CM18296408 Alonso Fernandez,Javier 19,3 9 9 66
18 CM41798233 Duran Dominguez,Jose 20,4 9 9 66
19 CM41886505 Serrano Lopez,Minaya 28,6 14 14 67
20 CM81777369 de La Cruz G,Juan Jose 21,5 10 10 67
21 CM00513468 Fernandez Sanguino,Alberto 21,1 10 10 67
22 CM33810210 Garcia Orea,Angel 19,2 9 9 67
23 CMB5793096 Rodriguez Fernandez,Manuel 19,8 9 9 67
24 CM30635653 Herranz Meneses,Clemente 19,1 9 9 67
25 CM33673028 Lorenzo R,Luis Miguel 19 9 9 67
26 CM87774313 Borreguero G,Fernando 18,8 8 8 67
27 CM00394595 Matias Bringas,Jose Manuel 30,1 15 15 68
28 CM65776529 Berrocal G,Jose Manuel 26,3 13 13 68
29 CM41162287 Miranda Querino,Andres 26,6 13 13 68
30 CM33670803 Salguero Arauzo,Raul 25,4 12 12 68
31 CMB5809378 Osuna Jimenez,Pedro Pablo 24,3 12 12 68
32 CMA8449837 Rodriguez Fuenlabrada,Angel 28,6 14 14 69
33 CM00186840 Flores Cerdan,Enrique 26,4 13 13 69
34 CM15627478 Moreno L,Ramon 27 13 13 69
35 CM09759775 Gonzalez Garcia,Luis 26,1 13 13 69
36 CM33435636 Fernandez I,Fco. Jose 26,5 13 13 69
37 CM33394518 Chacon Hernandez,Jose 24,3 12 12 69
38 CM41781678 Montoya A,Luis Domingo 24,8 12 12 69
39 CM81798070 Aznal Rueda,Santiago 22,5 11 11 69
40 AMA9360651 Anton Utrilla,Jose Luis 22,6 11 11 69
41 CM41466392 Esquerdo Lloret,Agustin 23,4 11 11 69
42 CM56630977 Dominguez C,Francisco Javier 22,3 10 10 69
43 CM33773467 Daganzo Adan,Jose Carlos 21,4 10 10 69
44 CM12624674 Alonso Rodero,Carlos 21,9 10 10 69
45 CM22251216 Fernandez F,Rafael 20,5 9 9 69
46 CM56888533 Gallart Masvidal,Martin 30,3 15 15 70
47 CMB5744676 Hortal Reymundo,Mariano 24,7 12 12 70
48 CM33165176 de Frutos Fernandez,Luis 25,6 12 12 70
49 CM41393996 Iñiguez Calderon,Antonio 22,5 11 11 70
50 CM81636156 Faci C,Alberto 28 14 14 71
51 CMB5697979 Torres Ortiz,Eugenio 26,8 13 13 71
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52 CM00290687 Sanchez Perez,Jose Luis 24,9 12 12 71
53 CM33753285 Barchino T,Francisco Javier 24,8 12 12 71
54 CMB5797244 Martin Barbolla,Tomas 22,4 10 10 71
55 CMD1300973 Salvador Peral,Francisco 21,9 10 10 71
56 CM52895484 Montilla de Simon,Gonzalo 26,2 13 13 72
57 CM41428617 Mayor Mayor,Luis 22,6 11 11 72
58 CM81801923 Garcia Orea,Pedro 23,8 11 11 72
59 CM15065851 Albor Marina,Victor 22,2 10 10 72
60 CM41752524 Torroglosa Ponce,Vicente 20,1 9 9 72
61 CM41511352 Patrocinio Garcia,Oscar 19,9 9 9 72
62 CM00755843 de Miguel Carrasco,Manuel 20,2 9 9 72
63 CM41646231 Vicente Pescador,Javier 19 9 9 72
64 CMB5796607 Rincon Bautista,Jose 19,6 9 9 72
65 CM33623900 Blazquez Cosmes,Juan Matias 18,9 9 9 72
66 CM41691816 Valencia D,Francisco Javier 20,2 9 9 72
67 CM06296098 El Ouardighi B,Louafi 18,4 8 8 72
68 8831768463 Alcazar Gala,Pedro 30,6 15 15 73
69 CM41409695 Utrilla   M,Angel 25,6 12 12 73
70 CM04911689 Paradela Sanchez,Alberto 25,1 12 12 73
71 CM41418491 Martinez E,Jose Manuel 22,8 11 11 73
72 CM81810686 Peñas Abella,Jose Maria 21,4 10 10 73
73 CM81182834 Ruiz Muñoz de Baena,Eduardo 26,5 13 13 74
74 CM14887177 Ospitia Trujillo,Fabio 27,3 13 13 74
75 CM41301970 Adrada Bueno,Francisco 26,4 13 13 74
76 CM15065850 Checa Zavala,Carlos 25,9 12 12 74
77 CM41692219 Calvo Benitez,Jorge 25,8 12 12 74
78 CM06817592 Cuerda R,Javier de La 24,6 12 12 74
79 CM81754718 Mansilla Sanabria,Pedro 26 12 12 74
80 CM09774093 Villanueva Blanco,Vicente 19,5 9 9 74
81 CM81815171 Nicolas Martin,Alberto 18,8 8 8 74
82 CM18673669 Asensio Lahuerta,Alberto 28,6 14 14 75
83 CM41189858 Hernandez Canfranc,Rafael 26,5 13 13 75
84 CM00502878 Alcubilla S,Juan Carlos 25 12 12 75
85 CM41639794 Alonso Revuelta,Jose Maria 26,3 13 13 76
86 CM06161512 Suero Velasco,Angel 23,5 11 11 76
87 CM00349510 Svensson,Rolf Goeran 20,7 10 10 76
88 CM41758541 Jimenez Ambros,Ignacio 21,1 10 10 76
89 CM33898327 Ameghino Apicella,Oscar 20,6 9 9 76
90 CM41210067 Lopez Lopez,Manuel 25,2 12 12 77
91 CM33464098 Martinez-Morata A,Emilio 25,5 12 12 78
92 CM41389588 Rivera F,Jose Carlos 24,6 12 12 78
93 CM18624979 Orts Sanfelix,Luis Vicente 22,8 11 11 78
94 CM00232335 Juanias A,Manuel Alejandro 18,7 8 8 78
95 CM81626487 Rodriguez Piris,Juan 30 15 15 79
96 CM41182577 Gomez Nombela,Juan Carlos 24,3 12 12 79
97 CM22148861 Gonzalez   Perez,Jose Manuel 20,1 9 9 79
98 CM33159840 Torres Villaverde,Julian 25,9 12 12 80
99 CM41677183 Serna Vaquero,Santiago 23 11 11 80
100 CM09791630 Arnaiz Arranz,Ivan 22,5 11 11 80
101 CM41793439 Sama Colao,Juan 25,6 12 12 81
102 CM33742806 Ruiz Iguzquiza,Raul 26,9 13 13 83
103 CMD8802818 Benayas Hernandez,Jose 23,7 11 11 88
104 CM66814940 Hermida Medin,Juan Ramon 29,4 14 14 89
NS CM41764294 Rubio Sanchez,Vicente 24,1 11 11 0
NS CM18890924 Sanz Gonzalez,Jose Maria 29,4 14 14 0
NS CM08794574 Falcon Sanchez,Roberto 26,4 13 13 0

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP



Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM03901653 Pardo Martinez,Ignacio 28,5 14 14 50
2 CM00765214 Alvarez Sanchez,Pedro Luis 27,9 14 14 52
3 CM00390197 Morgado Gomez,Joaquin 23,7 11 11 53
4 CM41886505 Serrano Lopez,Minaya 28,6 14 14 53
5 CM00394595 Matias Bringas,Jose Manuel 30,1 15 15 53
6 CM18752665 Moreno Martin,Felipe 18,8 8 8 54
7 CMD9764741 Martinez Arias,Javier 18,4 8 8 54
8 CMA1098506 Reina Zamorano,Francisco 18,3 8 8 54
9 CM22639225 Gonzalez-Mohino R,Pedro-Miguel 19,2 9 9 54

10 CM33753287 Godoy Hernandez,Daniel 22,7 11 11 54
11 CM00304297 Blanco Serrano,Carlos 24,1 11 11 54
12 CM09783574 Calles Gato,Fernando 23,3 11 11 54
13 CM41252155 Fraguas Garcia,Miguel 18,8 8 8 55
14 CM41451465 Vegas Ochoa,Eduardo 18,9 9 9 55
15 CM30295190 Lucena Lopez,Pedro 19,9 9 9 55
16 CM65776529 Berrocal G,Jose Manuel 26,3 13 13 55
17 CM41162287 Miranda Querino,Andres 26,6 13 13 55
18 CMA8449837 Rodriguez Fuenlabrada,Angel 28,6 14 14 55
19 CM56888533 Gallart Masvidal,Martin 30,3 15 15 55
20 CM41694515 Sanz Sanz,Valentin 18,2 8 8 56
21 CM61388491 Paradela Fernandez,David 18,6 8 8 56
22 CM41219536 Oliva Fernandez,Leon 22 10 10 56
23 CM33670803 Salguero Arauzo,Raul 25,4 12 12 56
24 CMB5809378 Osuna Jimenez,Pedro Pablo 24,3 12 12 56
25 CM00186840 Flores Cerdan,Enrique 26,4 13 13 56
26 CM15627478 Moreno L,Ramon 27 13 13 56
27 CM09759775 Gonzalez Garcia,Luis 26,1 13 13 56
28 CM33435636 Fernandez I,Fco. Jose 26,5 13 13 56
29 CM18296408 Alonso Fernandez,Javier 19,3 9 9 57
30 CM41798233 Duran Dominguez,Jose 20,4 9 9 57
31 CM81777369 de La Cruz G,Juan Jose 21,5 10 10 57
32 CM00513468 Fernandez Sanguino,Alberto 21,1 10 10 57
33 CM33394518 Chacon Hernandez,Jose 24,3 12 12 57
34 CM41781678 Montoya A,Luis Domingo 24,8 12 12 57
35 CM81636156 Faci C,Alberto 28 14 14 57
36 CM33810210 Garcia Orea,Angel 19,2 9 9 58
37 CMB5793096 Rodriguez Fernandez,Manuel 19,8 9 9 58
38 CM30635653 Herranz Meneses,Clemente 19,1 9 9 58
39 CM33673028 Lorenzo R,Luis Miguel 19 9 9 58
40 CM81798070 Aznal Rueda,Santiago 22,5 11 11 58
41 AMA9360651 Anton Utrilla,Jose Luis 22,6 11 11 58
42 CM41466392 Esquerdo Lloret,Agustin 23,4 11 11 58
43 CMB5744676 Hortal Reymundo,Mariano 24,7 12 12 58
44 CM33165176 de Frutos Fernandez,Luis 25,6 12 12 58
45 CMB5697979 Torres Ortiz,Eugenio 26,8 13 13 58
46 8831768463 Alcazar Gala,Pedro 30,6 15 15 58
47 CM87774313 Borreguero G,Fernando 18,8 8 8 59
48 CM56630977 Dominguez C,Francisco Javier 22,3 10 10 59
49 CM33773467 Daganzo Adan,Jose Carlos 21,4 10 10 59
50 CM12624674 Alonso Rodero,Carlos 21,9 10 10 59
51 CM41393996 Iñiguez Calderon,Antonio 22,5 11 11 59
52 CM00290687 Sanchez Perez,Jose Luis 24,9 12 12 59
53 CM33753285 Barchino T,Francisco Javier 24,8 12 12 59
54 CM52895484 Montilla de Simon,Gonzalo 26,2 13 13 59
55 CM22251216 Fernandez F,Rafael 20,5 9 9 60
56 CMB5797244 Martin Barbolla,Tomas 22,4 10 10 61
57 CMD1300973 Salvador Peral,Francisco 21,9 10 10 61
58 CM41428617 Mayor Mayor,Luis 22,6 11 11 61



59 CM81801923 Garcia Orea,Pedro 23,8 11 11 61
60 CM41409695 Utrilla   M,Angel 25,6 12 12 61
61 CM04911689 Paradela Sanchez,Alberto 25,1 12 12 61
62 CM81182834 Ruiz Muñoz de Baena,Eduardo 26,5 13 13 61
63 CM14887177 Ospitia Trujillo,Fabio 27,3 13 13 61
64 CM41301970 Adrada Bueno,Francisco 26,4 13 13 61
65 CM18673669 Asensio Lahuerta,Alberto 28,6 14 14 61
66 CM15065851 Albor Marina,Victor 22,2 10 10 62
67 CM41418491 Martinez E,Jose Manuel 22,8 11 11 62
68 CM15065850 Checa Zavala,Carlos 25,9 12 12 62
69 CM41692219 Calvo Benitez,Jorge 25,8 12 12 62
70 CM06817592 Cuerda R,Javier de La 24,6 12 12 62
71 CM81754718 Mansilla Sanabria,Pedro 26 12 12 62
72 CM41189858 Hernandez Canfranc,Rafael 26,5 13 13 62
73 CM41752524 Torroglosa Ponce,Vicente 20,1 9 9 63
74 CM41511352 Patrocinio Garcia,Oscar 19,9 9 9 63
75 CM00755843 de Miguel Carrasco,Manuel 20,2 9 9 63
76 CM41646231 Vicente Pescador,Javier 19 9 9 63
77 CMB5796607 Rincon Bautista,Jose 19,6 9 9 63
78 CM33623900 Blazquez Cosmes,Juan Matias 18,9 9 9 63
79 CM41691816 Valencia D,Francisco Javier 20,2 9 9 63
80 CM81810686 Peñas Abella,Jose Maria 21,4 10 10 63
81 CM00502878 Alcubilla S,Juan Carlos 25 12 12 63
82 CM41639794 Alonso Revuelta,Jose Maria 26,3 13 13 63
83 CM06296098 El Ouardighi B,Louafi 18,4 8 8 64
84 CM81626487 Rodriguez Piris,Juan 30 15 15 64
85 CM09774093 Villanueva Blanco,Vicente 19,5 9 9 65
86 CM06161512 Suero Velasco,Angel 23,5 11 11 65
87 CM41210067 Lopez Lopez,Manuel 25,2 12 12 65
88 CM81815171 Nicolas Martin,Alberto 18,8 8 8 66
89 CM00349510 Svensson,Rolf Goeran 20,7 10 10 66
90 CM41758541 Jimenez Ambros,Ignacio 21,1 10 10 66
91 CM33464098 Martinez-Morata A,Emilio 25,5 12 12 66
92 CM41389588 Rivera F,Jose Carlos 24,6 12 12 66
93 CM33898327 Ameghino Apicella,Oscar 20,6 9 9 67
94 CM18624979 Orts Sanfelix,Luis Vicente 22,8 11 11 67
95 CM41182577 Gomez Nombela,Juan Carlos 24,3 12 12 67
96 CM33159840 Torres Villaverde,Julian 25,9 12 12 68
97 CM41677183 Serna Vaquero,Santiago 23 11 11 69
98 CM09791630 Arnaiz Arranz,Ivan 22,5 11 11 69
99 CM41793439 Sama Colao,Juan 25,6 12 12 69
100 CM00232335 Juanias A,Manuel Alejandro 18,7 8 8 70
101 CM22148861 Gonzalez   Perez,Jose Manuel 20,1 9 9 70
102 CM33742806 Ruiz Iguzquiza,Raul 26,9 13 13 70
103 CM66814940 Hermida Medin,Juan Ramon 29,4 14 14 75
104 CMD8802818 Benayas Hernandez,Jose 23,7 11 11 77
NS CM41764294 Rubio Sanchez,Vicente 24,1 11 11 0
NS CM18890924 Sanz Gonzalez,Jose Maria 29,4 14 14 0
NS CM08794574 Falcon Sanchez,Roberto 26,4 13 13 0


